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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Lexus
dealer for any open recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

27  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

113,237  Last reported odometer reading

2007 LEXUS IS 250
VIN: JTHCK262875008628
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

http://www.lexus.com/dealers/index.html


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,381 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/24/2006 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

09/14/2006 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/23/2006 106 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/25/2006 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/20/2006 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bismarck, ND
Title #5588659

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/30/2007 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bismarck, ND
Title #5588659

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2006 2012

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 6 mo. 11 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces North Dakota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 8,381/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 48,280 113,237

-

-

-
-

-



08/08/2008 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bismarck, ND
Title #5588659

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

05/23/2009 24,002 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Drag link end replaced
Fuel line/hose replaced

07/23/2009 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bismarck, ND
Title #5588659

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

08/01/2009 24,986 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

11/05/2009 26,144 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

11/27/2009 26,760 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Noise checked

05/27/2010 30,787 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

07/28/2010 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bismarck, ND
Title #5588659

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

10/16/2010 35,099 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



lexusofwayzata.com/
4.7 / 5.0

1,387 Veri�ed Reviews
16,223 Customer Favorites

10/20/2010 35,599 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

11/20/2010 36,000 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/08/2011 38,355 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed

05/07/2011 40,569 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel system checked
Axle seal(s) replaced

07/29/2011 North Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bismarck, ND
Title #5588659

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

08/23/2011 43,470 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and �lter changed
Fuse(s) replaced

03/13/2012 46,380 Cedric Theel Toyota
Bismarck, ND
701-223-2190
cedrictheel.com

4.8 / 5.0
108 Veri�ed Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-



65 Customer Favorites

04/21/2012 46,881 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/24/2012 48,280 BMW of Minnetonka
Minnetonka, MN
952-303-7500
bmwofminn.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/27/2012 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/09/2012 48,310 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/20/2012 53,399 Midas
Eden Prairie, MN
952-944-8450
midas.com

4.6 / 5.0
80 Veri�ed Reviews

59 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

10/05/2012 54,036 Midas
Bloomington, MN
952-884-4781

4.6 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

10/30/2012 54,903 Midas
Bloomington, MN
952-884-4781

4.6 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed

03/27/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/11/2013 Bobby & Steve's Auto World
- Bloomington
Bloomington, MN
952-831-8833
bobbyandstevesautoworld.c
om

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



4.7 / 5.0
147 Veri�ed Reviews

149 Customer Favorites

03/31/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/13/2014 76,410 Midas
Bloomington, MN
952-884-4781
midas.com

4.6 / 5.0
56 Veri�ed Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/11/2014 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Trunk release switch/cable/handle replaced

10/21/2014 77,082 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/06/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/13/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/22/2017 97,855 Midas
Apple Valley, MN
952-466-6067
midas.com

4.7 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Tire repaired
Axles checked
Tire pressure sensor replaced
Wheels checked

06/15/2017 98,053 Midas
Apple Valley, MN
952-466-6067
midas.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Battery/charging system checked

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-



midas.com
4.7 / 5.0

68 Veri�ed Reviews
47 Customer Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Thrust angle alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Wheels checked
Engine serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Alignment performed

06/15/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/26/2017 99,260 Midas
Apple Valley, MN
952-466-6067
midas.com

4.7 / 5.0
68 Veri�ed Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Engine serviced

01/02/2018 102,597 Lexus of Wayzata
Wayzata, MN
952-476-6111
lexusofwayzata.com/

4.7 / 5.0
1,387 Veri�ed Reviews

16,223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/26/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/24/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/26/2019 113,237 Heartland Tire Service -
West Bloomington
Bloomington, MN
952-212-8375

5.0 / 5.0
112 Veri�ed Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure sensor checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted

05/02/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/29/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/02/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

--
-
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/30/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/01/2024 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MN
Title #L2220Q237

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/10/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Lexus Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with
currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis,
this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for
any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

--
-

-

-
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-
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http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

